
Sl No Roll No Name Date of birth Mobile Number Email ID

1 300001 Ahmed Razaul Karim 04.12.1989 9706381249, ahmedhkd2017@gmail.com

2 300002 Alakananda Baishya 26.06.1993 8403850370, lovejesus750@gmail.com

3 300003 Amarendra Goswami 06.09.1993 8638052383, fender.goswami@gmail.com

4 300004 Amrin Mumtaz 23.07.1989 7002659771 amrin.mumtaz89@gmail.com

5 300005 Anup Chetry 26.05.1992 8638050816 chetry.anup@gmail.com

6 300006 Archana Bhattacharyya 21.11.1990 8876220863 bhattacharyyarchana21@gmail.com

7 300007 Avtar Singh Virdi 22.04.1992 9706174662 singhnarender.avtar5@gmail.com

8 300008 Baharul Islam 21.11.1992 8134054398, baharulislam7889658@gmail.com

9 300009 Banajit Choudhury 03.09.1989 7002532407 banajitbikuchoudhury@gmail.com

10 300010 Basanta Kumar Sharma 31.03.1991 9613694841 bk19310@gmail.com

11 300011 Bedabit Acharya 14.12.1985 0361-2633242, bedabit.acharya@gmail.com

12 300012 Bhaskar Jyoti Borah 24.02.1987 9101656172 borahbhaskarjyoti99@gmail.com

13 300013 Bhushna Bora 07.09.1993 8822277105, nbhushna@gmail.com

14 300014 Bidur Chetry 26.12.1990 8169451694 bidurchetry@gmail.com

15 300015 Binita Subba 04-01-1990 8253824310 subba.binita2020@gmail.com

16 300016 Chandana Sarma 11.04.1994 8402003951 sarma94chandana@gmail.com

17 300017 Chandrajeet Saikia 24.01.1988 8011944028 debos6277@gmail.com

18 300018 Chayanika Sarma 17.01.1986 9706181986 chayanikasarma.17@gmail.com

19 300019 Chayanika Sarma 15.05.1992 8486889452 sarma.chayanika92@gmail.com

20 300020 Chinmoy Chandra Neog - 8876279752 chinmoyneog07@gmail.com

21 300021 Daithun Narzari 31.12.1990 8920828790 daithunnar@gmail.com

22 300022 Dhrubajeet Mazumdar 13.08.1982 9954093951 dhrubo.mazumdar@yahoo.co.in

23 300023 Dipankar Sarma 31.07.1992 9678109386 sdipankar9219@gmail.com

24 300024 Dipon Chakraborty 26.10.1984 8638032285 diponchakraborty2016@gmail.com

25 300025 Ditun Talukdar 06-08-1993 9706290987 ditun1993@gmail.com
26 300026 Gitimoni Das 01.03.1969 9435181587 gitidas@gmail.com

27 300027 Hemanta Thakuria 09.11.1991 7577878415, thakuriahemanta@gmail.com

28 300028 Hemen Kalita 31.12.1985 7086313498, bapakalt@gmail.com

29 300029 Hirak Jyoti Saharia 31.03.1985 9508540105 hirakjyoti.saharia@gmail.com

30 300030 Jyotish Kumar Das 07.08.1985 9957777518 jyotishkumard@gmail.com

31 300031 Kamal Hussain 01.07.1989 9957411309 kamal9864320328@gmail.com

32 300032 Kangkana Dutta 24.10.1992 7002352619 kangkana92dutta@gmail.com

33 300033 Kanteswar Kakati 01.03.1979 9864560265 kk.link420@gmail.com

34 300034 Kishore Ranjan Kalita 19.01.1991 8399843530 kishoreranjankalita@gmail.com

35 300035 Lanjai Rongmei 17.11.1992 9954809206 rongmeilanjai@gmail.com

36 300036 Mahboob Rasul Laskar 28.05.1990 9435314041, mehbooblaskar7@gmail.com

37 300037 Maitry Deka 22.01.1992 7002606109, maitrydeka22@gmail.com

38 300038 Manab Chandra Kalita 18.04.1990 8838504006, 
39 300039 Mayurima Saikia 29.08.1990 8486446556 mayurimasaikia10@gmail.com

40 300040 Miranda Malakar 18.01.1993 9957605199 malakar.miranda.123@gmail.com

41 300041 Monjyoti Baruah 01.02.1989 7002818788 monjyoti888@gmail.com

42 300042 Mostafizur Rahman 05.12.1993 887626584 mostafizurrahman1020@gmail.com

43 300043 Mukut Gowala 9957511146 mukutgowala.89@gmail.com

44 300044 Pahi Sarma 18.07.1991 7086014999 pahisarma7@gmail.com

45 300045 Paismita Deka 12.05.1992 7664037615 deka.parismita.12@gmail.com

46 300046 Pallabi Devi 01.10.1991 7636054562 pallabi1011991@gmail.com

47 300047 Pampy Kalita 31.03.1991 9706925689 kalitapampy@gmail.com

48 300048 Partha Pratim Biswas - 9435064950 pbis90.pb@gmail.com

49 300049 Pompy Roy 10.01.1989 8752834391, roypompy.1@gmail.com

50 300050 Pranjal Kumar Nath 27.09.1992 9706613328 pranjaljpdm907@gmail.com

51 300051 Prativa Doley 01.03.1995 7035261437 prativadoley88@gmil.com

52 300052 Pritam Mahanta 11.07.1990 8011432541 pritammahanta123@gmail.com

53 300053 Priyashree Borthakur 21.11.1988 9508465294 priyashree.borthakur@gmail.com

54 300054 Rajeev Ranjan Prasad 01.10.1974 7033178830 rrp11074@gmail.com

55 300055 Ramen Deka 13.10.1991 8011396128, dekaramen36@gmail.com

56 300056 Rashmi Rekha Das 31.10.1992 7896545393, rashmidasjrt@gmail.com

57 300057 Reena Bhowmick 07.05.1990 9706007390 reenabhowmick3@gmail.com

58 300058 Ritu Sinha 06.05.1992 8638970187, sinharitu92@gmail.com

59 300059 Ritumoni Bora 01.01.1974 9101018720, rnbora2012@gmail.com

60 300060 Rupam Jyoti Kakati 22.09.1990 8876737427 rupamjyoti22@rediffmail.com

61 300061 Sandip Thapa 18.03.1987 8721080990 sandipthapa544@gmail.com

62 300062 Sanjay Kumar Choudhury 21.12.1990 8761048021 sanjaykcghy@gmail.com

63 300063 Shramistha Bayan 22.10.1988 9401344286, bayansharmistha@gmail.com

64 300064 Sobhasmita Das 12.01.1989 9864632296, sobhasmita12@gmail.com

65 300065 Soma Mallick 11.02.1990 9436923347 mallicksoma747@gmail.com

66 300066 Sondipa Rongson 28.02.1990 9864803666 sondiparongson@gmail.com

67 300067 Sourav Dey 21.06.1991 9957911813 souravdey903@gmail.com
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68 300068 Sudeb Das 10.11.1988 8822124092 dassudeb2@gmail.com

69 300069 Sumi Sarma 22.01.1991 7005204840 sumi.sarma4@gmail.com

70 300070 Surabhi Choudhury 12.09.1992 9706983248 surabhi.choudhury92@gmail.com

71 300071 Surajit Debnath 08.07.1993 8474857330, surajitdebnath3@gmail.com

72 300072 Teerthankar Bora 31.01.1983 7577859116 teerthankar_mails@yahoo.com

73 300073 Thaneswar Sharmah 01.01.1990 9954275654 tsharmah@gmail.com

74 300074 Udit Kumar Sarmah 12.02.1992 8472809064 pappu.udit1@gmail.com

75 300075 Y. Amrita Singha 30.10.1993 9678992230, yamritasingha0@gmail.com

76 300076 Zahid Ahmed 09.08.1993 7575979410 zahidahme3@gmail.com

77 300077 Zarna Das 13.01.1994 9706458030 zarnadas6@gmail.com
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